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Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian
Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Subject

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Science of Sports Training (Major 1)

Physical Education for Special population
(Elec.1)
Sports Nutrition (Major 2)

Application of Statistics in Physical Edu.
(Gen.7)
Biochemistry (General 2)

Teaching Practice (Practical)

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

Appeared

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          12

          13

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          30

          30

          28

          30

          30

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  92.86

 100.00

  92.86

  92.86

  92.86

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

HPE-301

HPE-302

HPE-303

HPE-304

HPE-305

HPE-306

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

Institute
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F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

Subject

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Semantics

Psycholinguistics

Sociolinguistics

Second Language Acquisition

Discourse Analysis

          30

          30

          33

          25

          24

          28

          24

          25

          25

          24

          24

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          33

          33

          33

          33

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          44

          42

          34

          34

          34

          34

          39

          34

          33

          35

          35

          35

          35

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

Appeared

          30

          23

          33

          24

          23

          26

          23

          23

          24

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          32

          33

          33

          32

          41

          42

          42

          42

          42

          44

          42

          33

          34

          32

          34

          38

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

Passed

 100.00

  76.67

 100.00

  96.00

  95.83

  92.86

  95.83

  92.00

  96.00

  95.83

  95.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

  97.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.06

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

  97.44

  97.06

 100.00

  94.29

  94.29

  94.29

  94.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ENG-312

ENG-313

ENG-314

ENG-315

ENG-316

Institute
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F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Quaid-e-Azam College, Rawalpindi

F.G. Science Degree College, Wah Cantt.

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah
Cantt.

Federal Government College for Women, Abid
Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Subject

World Englishes

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Instructional Technology

Urdu III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

           8

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          14

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

Appeared

           8

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           5

           7

           6

           7

          26

          26

          25

          26

          26

          26

          26

          14

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

Passed

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

  66.67

  66.67

  33.33

  66.67

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-322

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

ED-322

EDE-173

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

Institute
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Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Subject

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          28

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          43

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          30

          30

          29

          29

          29

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          31

          31

Appeared

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           8

          12

          10

          12

          11

          10

          28

          25

          25

          25

          25

          24

          25

          25

          25

          41

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          30

          30

          29

          29

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          30

          28

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          31

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  91.67

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.35

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

Institute
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Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

          31

          31

          34

          31

          28

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          11

          12

          11

          12

          13

          11

          14

          15

          13

          14

          13

          15

           2

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

Appeared

          28

          31

          34

          31

          28

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

           8

          11

          10

          11

          12

          10

           6

          14

          11

          13

           8

          14

           2

           9

          11

          10

          11

          12

          12

          18

          18

          17

          16

          18

          18

          18

           6

           6

           6

           6

           5

           6

           6

           6

          25

          25

          16

          25

          22

          25

Passed

  90.32

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  72.73

  91.67

  90.91

  91.67

  92.31

  90.91

  42.86

  93.33

  84.62

  92.86

  61.54

  93.33

 100.00

  75.00

  91.67

  83.33

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  64.00

 100.00

  88.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHY-302

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

Institute



Print Date: 21-NOV-23 09:19 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ALIRAZA

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 5th Semester Fall 2022 by Institute

6 / 36

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Instructional Technology

Sociology III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Arabic - V

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

          25

          25

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          11

           9

          10

           9

           9

           9

           9

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          11

          11

          11

          11

Appeared

          21

          25

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          31

          31

          30

          30

          31

          31

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

          18

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          11

           8

          10

           9

           9

           9

           9

          37

          37

          37

          37

          36

          37

          11

          11

          11

          11

Passed

  84.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ED-322

EDE-169

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

ARB-301

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

Institute
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Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura

Government College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Subject

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Fundamentals of Psychology

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Introd. of Histroiography & Philosophy of
History
Muslim Rule in South Asia (1526-1707)

History of Umayyads & Abbasids (661-1258)

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          11

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

           2

           7

           5

           6

          12

           5

           7

           5

           6

           5

          31

          30

          33

          30

          34

          30

          30

          30

           7

           5

           8

           7

           4

           7

          34

          33

          34

          53

          34

          33

          11

           2

           2

           2

           7

           8

           7

          84

Appeared

          19

          19

          16

          19

          19

          19

          11

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

           2

           4

           3

           5

           9

           4

           2

           5

           5

           5

          28

          28

          22

          28

          30

          28

          28

          28

           6

           5

           7

           6

           4

           6

          32

          28

          30

          47

          31

          31

           5

           2

           2

           2

           5

           4

           5

          54

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  84.21

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  57.14

  60.00

  83.33

  75.00

  80.00

  28.57

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  90.32

  93.33

  66.67

  93.33

  88.24

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  85.71

 100.00

  87.50

  85.71

 100.00

  85.71

  94.12

  84.85

  88.24

  88.68

  91.18

  93.94

  45.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

  50.00

  71.43

  64.29

Pass%

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

APSY-311

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

HIS-301

HIS-302

HIS-303

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

Institute
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Government College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Subject

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Classical Mechanics

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Solid State Physics-I

Quantum Mechanics-I

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

          50

          49

          58

          50

          81

          50

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          22

           7

           2

           7

           1

           5

           2

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

           3

           6

           3

           7

           3

           5

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          14

          14

          15

          14

          27

          14

          14

Appeared

          43

          42

          52

          44

          74

          43

          19

          20

          10

          20

          17

          18

           5

           2

           7

            

           4

            

           5

           4

           6

           3

           6

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           3

           3

           6

           3

           6

           3

           5

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          10

          12

          13

          12

          22

          12

          12

Passed

  86.00

  85.71

  89.66

  88.00

  91.36

  86.00

  90.48

  95.24

  47.62

  95.24

  80.95

  81.82

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  80.00

    .00

  71.43

  57.14

  85.71

  42.86

  85.71

  71.43

  80.00

  80.00

  80.00

  80.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

  85.71

  86.67

  85.71

  81.48

  85.71

  85.71

Pass%

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHIL-311

PHY-301

PHY-302

PHY-303

PHY-305

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

Institute
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Government College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government Degree College, Zafarwal, Narowal

Government Fatima Jinnah College for Women,
Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Subject

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Instructional Technology

History III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

          24

          14

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          36

          36

          36

          36

          37

          36

          36

          30

          30

          30

          30

          35

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          18

          19

          18

          18

          18

          19

          34

          33

          34

          39

          33

          33

          16

          16

          16

Appeared

          22

          12

          29

          29

          26

          29

          29

          29

          28

          29

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          21

          35

          36

          29

          34

          37

          36

          35

          30

          30

          30

          29

          35

          12

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          18

          19

          18

          18

          18

          17

          34

          33

          34

          36

          33

          33

          16

          16

          16

Passed

  91.67

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

  89.66

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.30

  97.22

 100.00

  80.56

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ED-322

EDE-161

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

Institute
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Government Fatima Jinnah College for Women,
Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Model
Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Business Management

Enterpreneurship (Commerce)

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods in Business

Arabic - V

Analytical Study of English Literature

Science of Sports Training (Major 1)

Physical Education for Special population
(Elec.1)
Sports Nutrition (Major 2)

Application of Statistics in Physical Edu.
(Gen.7)
Biochemistry (General 2)

Teaching Practice (Practical)

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

          16

          16

          15

          18

          15

          16

          15

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          55

          55

          56

          55

          56

          55

          55

          55

Appeared

          16

          15

          15

          18

          15

          16

          15

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

           2

          11

          11

          11

           8

          11

          11

           3

           2

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          53

          54

          55

          54

          49

          54

          54

          54

Passed

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  72.73

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.36

  98.18

  98.21

  98.18

  87.50

  98.18

  98.18

  98.18

Pass%

POL-304

POL-305

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

COMM-301

COMM-302

COMM-303

COMM-304

COMM-305

ARB-301

ENG-321

HPE-301

HPE-302

HPE-303

HPE-304

HPE-305

HPE-306

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical Mechanics

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Solid State Physics-I

Electronic Devices and Circuits

Quantum Mechanics-I

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

          23

          18

          22

          18

          22

          18

           1

          18

          18

           2

           2

           3

           3

           2

           2

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          37

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          27

          27

          27

          27

          30

          28

           9

           1

           1

           4

           2

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          38

          36

          36

          36

Appeared

          22

          17

          17

          17

          18

          17

           1

          18

          17

           2

           2

           3

           3

           2

           2

          17

          17

          17

          18

          17

          15

          35

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          27

          27

          27

          26

          30

          25

           9

           1

           1

           4

            

           9

          17

          17

          11

          17

          17

          37

          36

          32

          36

Passed

  95.65

  94.44

  77.27

  94.44

  81.82

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  94.44

  94.44

 100.00

  94.44

  83.33

  94.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

  89.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  52.94

 100.00

 100.00

  64.71

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHY-301

PHY-302

PHY-303

PHY-304A

PHY-305

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Science of Sports Training (Major 1)

Physical Education for Special population
(Elec.1)
Sports Nutrition (Major 2)

Application of Statistics in Physical Edu.
(Gen.7)
Biochemistry (General 2)

Teaching Practice (Practical)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

          37

          36

          38

          36

          36

          48

          48

          48

          48

          51

          47

          48

          49

          49

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          13

          13

          18

          16

          13

          13

           3

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

Appeared

          37

          36

          26

          36

          36

          47

          47

          46

          47

          49

          47

          47

          49

          48

          25

          25

          24

          25

          24

          25

          25

          25

           7

           8

           8

           8

           3

           7

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           6

          12

          13

          16

          15

           9

          13

           3

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  68.42

 100.00

 100.00

  97.92

  97.92

  95.83

  97.92

  96.08

 100.00

  97.92

 100.00

  97.96

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  37.50

  87.50

  71.43

  71.43

  71.43

  71.43

  71.43

  85.71

  92.31

 100.00

  88.89

  93.75

  69.23

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

HPE-301

HPE-302

HPE-303

HPE-304

HPE-305

HPE-306

APSY-311

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Hajipura, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Subject

Analytical Study of English Literature

Introd. of Histroiography & Philosophy of
History
Muslim Rule in South Asia (1526-1707)

History of Umayyads & Abbasids (661-1258)

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Arabic - V

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Semantics

Psycholinguistics

Sociolinguistics

Second Language Acquisition

Discourse Analysis

World Englishes

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

          17

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          17

          17

           3

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          17

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          35

          29

          31

Appeared

          14

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          17

          17

           3

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          17

          18

          18

          17

          18

          18

          18

          35

          29

          30

Passed

  82.35

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

  94.74

  89.47

  94.74

  94.74

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

Pass%

ENG-321

HIS-301

HIS-302

HIS-303

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

PHIL-311

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ARB-301

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

ENG-312

ENG-313

ENG-314

ENG-315

ENG-316

ENG-322

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Raiwind, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Literary Criticism

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

           1

          28

          29

          30

          30

          29

          29

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           8

           8

           8

           8

          10

          78

          78

          79

          79

          79

          78

          79

          73

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

Appeared

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

           8

          10

          10

          10

          10

           9

           1

          28

          29

          30

          29

          29

          29

           9

          10

          12

           8

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           5

           7

           8

           7

           8

          78

          78

          78

          73

          77

          78

          77

          73

          70

          69

          70

          70

          62

          70

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  83.33

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  62.50

  87.50

 100.00

  87.50

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.73

  92.41

  97.47

 100.00

  97.47

 100.00

  98.59

  97.18

  98.59

  98.59

  87.32

  98.59

Pass%

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Instructional Technology

Sociology III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Quantum Mechanics-I

          71

          71

         130

         126

         126

         126

         129

         126

         126

         126

          69

          66

          66

          66

          68

          67

         123

         123

         123

         123

         123

         124

         119

         118

         118

         119

         118

         118

          79

          73

          75

          73

          78

          77

          77

          77

          82

          77

          77

          90

          90

          91

          91

          90

          91

          73

           2

           3

           1

Appeared

          71

          70

         130

         121

         120

         125

         126

         126

         126

         126

          66

          65

          65

          65

          67

          66

         114

         120

         121

         120

         120

         119

         118

         113

         117

         118

         117

         111

          73

          73

          69

          73

          78

          77

          76

          77

          82

          77

          77

          84

          89

          73

          90

          85

          89

          73

           2

           3

           1

Passed

 100.00

  98.59

 100.00

  96.03

  95.24

  99.21

  97.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

  98.48

  98.48

  98.48

  98.53

  98.51

  92.68

  97.56

  98.37

  97.56

  97.56

  95.97

  99.16

  95.76

  99.15

  99.16

  99.15

  94.07

  92.41

 100.00

  92.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.70

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

  98.89

  80.22

  98.90

  94.44

  97.80

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ED-322

EDE-169

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHY-301

PHY-303

PHY-305

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Business Management

Enterpreneurship (Commerce)

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods in Business

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Semantics

Psycholinguistics

Sociolinguistics

Second Language Acquisition

Discourse Analysis

Analytical Study of English Literature

World Englishes

Science of Sports Training (Major 1)

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

         128

         128

         128

         128

         130

         128

         128

         128

         128

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          36

          17

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          17

          16

          11

Appeared

          29

          30

          32

          20

          33

          33

         110

         124

         123

         126

         128

         124

         125

         126

         123

          33

          33

          27

          33

          33

          33

          32

          16

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          16

          12

          16

          16

          16

           7

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           7

          16

           9

Passed

  87.88

  90.91

  96.97

  60.61

 100.00

 100.00

  85.94

  96.88

  96.09

  98.44

  98.46

  96.88

  97.66

  98.44

  96.09

  94.29

  94.29

  77.14

  94.29

  94.29

  94.29

  88.89

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  70.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  41.18

 100.00

  81.82

Pass%

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

COMM-301

COMM-302

COMM-303

COMM-304

COMM-305

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-312

ENG-313

ENG-314

ENG-315

ENG-316

ENG-321

ENG-322

HPE-301

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi

Subject

Physical Education for Special population
(Elec.1)
Sports Nutrition (Major 2)

Application of Statistics in Physical Edu.
(Gen.7)
Biochemistry (General 2)

Teaching Practice (Practical)

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

          10

          11

          10

          10

          10

          17

          17

          17

          37

          35

          35

          35

          35

          43

          35

           7

           7

           7

           7

           8

           7

          17

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          13

          13

          13

          13

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           9

           8

           8

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           3

           3

Appeared

          10

          11

          10

           9

          10

          16

          15

          16

          35

          33

          33

          33

          33

          41

          33

           4

           7

           2

           7

           8

           6

          16

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          13

          12

          12

          13

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           7

           8

           8

           8

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           3

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

  94.12

  88.24

  94.12

  94.59

  94.29

  94.29

  94.29

  94.29

  95.35

  94.29

  57.14

 100.00

  28.57

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

HPE-302

HPE-303

HPE-304

HPE-305

HPE-306

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BBA-301

BBA-302

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Arabic - V

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Bio  Chemistry

Bio  Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Instructional Technology

Sociology III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

           3

           3

           3

          24

          71

          71

          71

          71

          71

          38

          37

          46

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          27

          29

          27

          27

          38

          58

          52

          57

          52

          58

          52

          13

          13

          30

          30

           9

           9

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          50

          50

          52

Appeared

           3

           3

           3

          24

          69

          69

          68

          68

          69

          37

          36

          44

          36

          33

          36

          36

          36

          24

          27

          24

          26

          34

          56

          50

          46

          50

          50

          50

          11

          13

          28

          28

           8

           9

          18

          20

          21

          21

          22

          21

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          48

          47

          51

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.18

  97.18

  95.77

  95.77

  97.18

  97.37

  97.30

  95.65

  97.30

  89.19

  97.30

  97.30

  97.30

  88.89

  93.10

  88.89

  96.30

  89.47

  96.55

  96.15

  80.70

  96.15

  86.21

  96.15

  84.62

 100.00

  93.33

  93.33

  88.89

 100.00

  81.82

  90.91

  95.45

  95.45

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

  94.00

  98.08

Pass%

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

ARB-301

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

CHEM-312

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ED-322

EDE-169

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Electronic Devices and Circuits

Quantum Mechanics-I

Physics Lab-III (Modern Physics)

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Research Methodology

Social Psychology

Project Planning & Management

Sociology of Globalization

Sociology of Development

Sociology of Education

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

          55

          50

          50

          29

          24

          26

          24

          70

          61

          66

          59

          60

          64

          59

          33

          33

          33

          33

          34

          34

          28

           3

          10

           1

           4

           2

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          13

          13

          13

          16

          13

          13

          25

          25

          25

          25

          27

          25

Appeared

          47

          49

          49

          17

          24

          20

          23

          66

          61

          66

          59

          60

          64

          59

          31

          32

          32

          33

          34

          31

          28

           3

           9

           1

           3

           2

          24

          17

          22

          18

          24

          24

          22

          22

          22

          22

          21

          13

          13

          13

          14

          13

          13

          24

          24

          20

          24

          26

          24

Passed

  85.45

  98.00

  98.00

  58.62

 100.00

  76.92

  95.83

  94.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.94

  96.97

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  91.18

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

  70.83

  91.67

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

  96.00

  80.00

  96.00

  96.30

  96.00

Pass%

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHY-301

PHY-303

PHY-304A

PHY-305

PHY-306A

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

SOC-301

SOC-302

SOC-303

SOC-304

SOC-305

SOC-306

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Subject

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Geographic Thought

Geomorphology

Climatology

Environmental Geography

Quantitative Geography

GPS and Levelling

          28

          25

          25

          24

          24

          25

          24

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          27

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

Appeared

          23

          24

          22

          24

          24

          20

          24

          23

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          27

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

Passed

  82.14

  96.00

  88.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

  92.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

GEOG-301

GEOG-302

GEOG-303

GEOG-304

GEOG-305

GEOG-306

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Arabic - V

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          15

           9

           8

           8

          10

           9

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          11

          16

          16

          16

Appeared

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           5

           5

           5

           4

           3

           5

           4

           4

           2

           4

           4

           4

           2

           4

           4

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          14

           9

           8

           8

          10

           9

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          11

          16

          16

          16

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

ARB-301

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

          16

          16

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          11

           1

           1

Appeared

          15

          16

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          38

          38

          36

          38

          36

          38

          38

          38

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          10

          11

          10

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           8

           9

           7

           9

           8

           9

          11

           1

           1

Passed

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BBA-304

BBA-305

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Subject

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Arabic - V

Instructional Technology

Islamic Studies III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Arabic - V

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

           1

           1

           1

           1

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          29

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          23

          23

          23

          23

           5

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

Appeared

           1

           1

           1

           1

          26

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          29

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          46

          46

          46

          45

          46

          45

          16

          29

          22

          28

          29

          30

          34

          29

          31

          35

          34

          23

          23

          23

          23

           5

          17

          17

          14

          17

          15

          17

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.87

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.83

 100.00

  97.83

  55.17

 100.00

  75.86

  96.55

 100.00

  85.71

  97.14

  82.86

  88.57

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  82.35

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

ARB-301

ED-322

EDE-177

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ARB-301

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Subject

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Literary Criticism

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Arabic - V

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

          17

           2

           9

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          10

          10

          10

          10

          37

          81

          81

          81

          81

          81

          81

          82

          81

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          55

          55

          56

Appeared

          17

           2

           9

          11

          11

          10

          11

          11

           4

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

           4

           4

           4

           3

          10

          10

           9

          10

          37

          80

          81

          75

          81

          73

          81

          79

          81

          19

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          36

          34

          35

          35

          36

          36

          37

          37

          37

          37

          55

          55

          56

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.77

 100.00

  92.59

 100.00

  90.12

 100.00

  96.34

 100.00

  79.17

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

  91.89

  94.59

  94.59

  97.30

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-310

ENG-301

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ARB-301

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Solid State Physics-I

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

          55

          55

          55

          55

          87

          87

          87

          87

          89

          87

          37

           4

           1

           1

          59

          59

          59

          59

          59

          59

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          36

          36

          36

          36

          72

          72

          72

          72

          74

          72

          72

          72

          72

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

Appeared

          55

          55

          54

          55

          86

          86

          84

          85

          88

          86

          37

           4

           1

           1

          55

          47

          55

          50

          57

          56

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          35

          35

          35

          35

          67

          71

          70

          72

          73

          71

          71

          70

          72

          20

          20

          18

          20

          20

          20

          17

          20

          19

          19

          18

          20

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  98.18

 100.00

  98.85

  98.85

  96.55

  97.70

  98.88

  98.85

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.22

  79.66

  93.22

  84.75

  96.61

  94.92

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

  92.31

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

  93.06

  98.61

  97.22

 100.00

  98.65

  98.61

  98.61

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.00

 100.00

  95.00

  95.00

  90.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHY-301

PHY-302

PHY-303

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

Institute



Print Date: 21-NOV-23 09:19 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ALIRAZA

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 5th Semester Fall 2022 by Institute

26 / 36

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

          20

          20

          20

          20

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          28

          29

          11

          13

          19

          11

          30

          30

          31

          30

          30

          30

          20

          20

          20

          20

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          18

          19

          18

          17

          25

          19

          20

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

          10

          10

Appeared

          18

          20

          20

          20

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          14

          28

          11

          11

          19

          11

          30

          30

          31

          30

          30

          30

          13

          20

          16

          20

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          12

          18

          15

          16

          19

          17

          20

          11

          11

          11

          11

          10

          10

          10

           9

Passed

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  96.55

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  65.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

  94.74

  83.33

  94.12

  76.00

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

  90.00

Pass%

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore
Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Instructional Technology

Political Science III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Arabic - V

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           2

           2

           2

          29

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          29

          29

          29

          29

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

Appeared

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           2

           2

           2

          29

          39

          39

          38

          39

          37

          39

          39

          39

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          29

          29

          29

          29

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.44

 100.00

  94.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

URDU-307

ED-322

EDE-165

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ARB-301

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore

Subject

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

          39

          29

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

          25

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          16

          15

          16

          15

          16

          15

          15

          15

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           7

           7

           7

           7

           8

           7

           2

           2

           2

Appeared

          39

          29

          32

          32

          32

          28

          32

          32

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

          25

          39

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          16

          15

          16

          15

          16

          15

          15

          15

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           7

           6

           5

           7

           8

           7

           2

           2

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-307

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

Institute



Print Date: 21-NOV-23 09:19 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ALIRAZA

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 5th Semester Fall 2022 by Institute

29 / 36

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore
Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

           2

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          14

          28

          28

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          40

          36

          35

          35

          39

          35

          35

          35

          17

          11

          12

          11

          11

          11

          19

Appeared

           2

          24

          22

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          14

          18

          17

          18

          18

          15

          21

          20

          18

          16

          21

          21

          14

          26

          28

          25

          28

          24

          28

          28

          28

          40

          36

          33

          35

          37

          35

          35

          35

          15

          11

          12

          11

          11

          11

          19

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  95.24

  85.71

  76.19

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  86.21

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.29

 100.00

  94.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

URDU-307

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

Institute
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Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          14

          14

          14

          14

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          58

          57

          58

          57

          57

          57

          57

          50

          50

          50

          51

          50

          22

          22

          25

Appeared

          19

          19

          19

          19

          18

          13

          14

          14

          14

          25

          25

          20

          25

          22

          25

          13

          13

          11

          13

          12

          13

          13

          18

          18

          18

          18

          26

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          57

          56

          56

          50

          56

          56

          49

          49

          47

          49

          50

          49

          21

          22

          22

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

  88.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.87

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.28

  98.25

  96.55

  87.72

  98.25

  98.25

  85.96

  98.00

  94.00

  98.00

  98.04

  98.00

  95.45

 100.00

  88.00

Pass%

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

Institute
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Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Business Management

Enterpreneurship (Commerce)

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods in Business

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical Mechanics

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          42

          41

          41

          41

          52

          72

          68

          73

          68

          78

          68

          69

          68

          43

          43

          43

          43

          43

          14

          15

          14

          15

          16

          14

          53

          52

          56

          52

          52

          52

          62

          59

          59

          62

          62

          61

          59

          37

          36

          36

          37

          36

          37

           8

           2

Appeared

          22

          15

          22

          22

          22

          36

          41

          38

          41

          52

          68

          67

          52

          67

          70

          67

          67

          67

          42

          32

          38

          43

          43

          13

           9

          13

          14

          15

          13

          52

          51

          55

          51

          50

          51

          52

          57

          58

          60

          60

          59

          55

          31

          34

          32

          36

          29

          36

           7

           2

Passed

 100.00

  68.18

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  92.68

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

  98.53

  71.23

  98.53

  89.74

  98.53

  97.10

  98.53

  97.67

  74.42

  88.37

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  60.00

  92.86

  93.33

  93.75

  92.86

  98.11

  98.08

  98.21

  98.08

  96.15

  98.08

  83.87

  96.61

  98.31

  96.77

  96.77

  96.72

  93.22

  83.78

  94.44

  88.89

  97.30

  80.56

  97.30

  87.50

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

COMM-301

COMM-302

COMM-303

COMM-304

COMM-305

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHY-301

PHY-302

Institute



Print Date: 21-NOV-23 09:19 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ALIRAZA

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 5th Semester Fall 2022 by Institute

32 / 36

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Solid State Physics-I

Electronic Devices and Circuits

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Bio  Chemistry

Bio  Chemistry LAB.

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Quantum Mechanics-I

Classical Mechanics

           8

           4

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          22

          22

          22

          23

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          31

          31

          31

          31

          32

          34

          31

          32

          31

          32

          31

          23

          23

           8

           8

          26

          26

          27

          26

          29

          26

           1

           6

           1

           8

Appeared

           6

           4

          16

           9

          14

          10

          18

          15

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          21

          21

          20

          21

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

          12

          12

          12

          31

          30

          31

          31

          31

          34

          31

          22

          31

          31

          31

          23

          23

           8

           8

          19

          24

          25

          24

          24

          24

           1

           4

           1

           8

Passed

  75.00

 100.00

  84.21

  47.37

  73.68

  52.63

  94.74

  78.95

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

  95.45

  90.91

  91.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

  68.75

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  73.08

  92.31

  92.59

  92.31

  82.76

  92.31

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHY-303

PHY-304A

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

BOT-301

BOT-302

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-311

CHEM-312

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PHY-301

PHY-303

PHY-305

PHYS-3101

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Rabia Basri College for Women,
Walton Road, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Arabic - V

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Business Management

Enterpreneurship (Commerce)

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods in Business

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Fundamentals of Psychology

Arabic - V

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          22

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          14

          14

          14

          14

           7

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          12

          12

          12

Appeared

           7

           8

           7

           8

           8

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          22

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          19

          22

          22

          22

          22

          14

          14

          14

          14

           6

          14

          33

          33

          28

          33

          32

          33

          33

          33

          12

          12

          12

Passed

  87.50

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.85

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

ARB-301

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

COMM-301

COMM-302

COMM-303

COMM-304

COMM-305

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

APSY-311

ARB-301

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-304A

Institute
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Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Introd. of Histroiography & Philosophy of
History
Muslim Rule in South Asia (1526-1707)

History of Umayyads & Abbasids (661-1258)

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Higher Fungi

Higher Fungi Lab

          12

          12

          12

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          14

           7

           7

           7

          14

          14

          14

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          14

           7

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          14

          14

          14

          14

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          34

          24

          24

Appeared

          12

          12

          12

          24

          24

          24

          23

          23

          24

          10

           7

           7

           7

          14

          12

          14

          10

          12

          12

          11

          12

          12

          14

           7

           9

           9

           9

           6

           9

           9

          16

          16

          16

          16

          11

          14

          14

          14

          14

          35

          35

          29

          35

          34

          35

          34

          34

          24

          24

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

  95.83

 100.00

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  66.67

  80.00

  80.00

  73.33

  80.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  68.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  82.86

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-305A

ECON-306A

ECON-307A

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

HIS-301

HIS-302

HIS-303

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHIL-311

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BOT-301

BOT-302

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology Lab

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Instructional Technology

Sociology III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Principles of Managment (SS)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          34

          34

          34

          34

          16

          16

          17

          16

          16

          16

          16

          34

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          16

          16

          17

          16

          18

Appeared

          24

          24

          18

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          33

          34

          34

          34

          14

          16

          17

          16

          16

          16

          16

          34

          21

          26

          23

          25

          26

          26

          16

          16

          16

          16

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

  94.74

  94.74

  94.74

  94.74

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.06

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.77

 100.00

  88.46

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

  94.44

Pass%

BOT-303

BOT-304

BOT-305

BOT-306

BOT-307

BOT-308

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

ED-322

EDE-169

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-302

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Subject

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Arabic - V

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

Electronics-I

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Cell and Molecular Biology II LAB

Biochemistry II

Biochemistry II LAB

Animal Physiology II

Animal Physiology II LAB

Biostatistics

Evolution

Evolution LAB

Arabic - V

Analytical Study of English Literature

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Persian

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

          16

          18

          17

          18

          17

          18

          18

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          12

          14

          14

          13

          14

          14

          32

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

  88.89

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

ARB-301

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L

PHYS-3701

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302

ZOOL-303

ZOOL-304

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-306

ZOOL-307

ZOOL-308

ZOOL-309

ARB-301

ENG-321

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

PER-111

Institute


